OmniAccess 512
Enterprise Branch Office Solution
>  2 ALCATEL
The OmniAccess 512 is a multi-service branch office communications platform
designed to provide cost effective, secure, and fully integrated solutions to address
the LAN switching, WAN routing, and voice requirements of the converged
enterprise branch office.
Features

VSA: Up to 8 analog channels (Fx0, FxS)
VSB: Up to 8 digital channels (ISDN, BRI S/T)
Fully standard VoIP
H323v2, G.711, G.723.1, G.729a, echo
cancellation G.165, G.168, silence suppression,
fax handling
Authentication
x.509 certificates, shared secret, RADIUS, NT
domain, TACACS+, LDAP CRL retrieval, two factor
authentication support
>  10 ALCATEL
ALCATEL   11 >
Alcatel OmniAccess 512
Model Number Description
Base Models
OA-512: OmniAccess 512. Provides 12-port 10/100 baseT switch, 2 expansion slots for optional
wide area uplinks, 1 expansion slot for Voice over IP module. includes 16MB of Flash
(voice ready). CD-manual is included. Capable of supporting advanced routing, IPSec-
based VPNs, IP firewall, and A-VLAN optional software.
OA-512-DC OmniAccess 512 DC version (internal -48V DC Supply). Provides 12-port 10/100 baseT
switch, 2 expansion slots for optional wide area uplinks, 1 expansion slot for voice over
IP module. Includes 16MB of Flash (voice ready). CD-Manual is included. Capable of
supporting advanced routing, IPSec-based VPNs, IP firewall, and A-VLAN optional
software.
WAN Uplinks
OA-512-FT1/E1:  1FT1 / E-1 port with integral CSU. Supports routing and bridging over frame relay, PPP
or multilink PPP. Field installable.
OA-512-BRI: 1 ISDN BRI port. Support U or S/T interfaces. Field installable.
OA-512-USP: 1 Universal serial port. Field installable. External cable required. External cables support
V.35, RS-232, X.21, RS-530, RS-449, DTE or DCE.
Voice Switching Modules
OA-512-VSD-12:  T1 or E-1 Digital voice ports, 12 compressed channels of voice over IP
OA-512-VSD-24: T1 or E-1 Digital voice ports, 24 compressed channels of voice over IP
OA-512-VSD-36: T1 or E1 Digital voice ports, 36 Compressed channels of voice over IP
OA-512-VSD-48: T1 or E1 Digital voice ports, 48 compressed channels of voice over IP
OA-512-VSD-60: T1 or E1 Digital voice ports, 60 compressed channels of voice over IP
VSA-2FXO-EU: 2 FXO ROW analog compressed voice over IP ports. Field installable.
VSA-2FXO-US6: 2 FXO US 600 ohms analog compressed voice over IP ports. Field installable.
VSA-4FXO-EU: 4 FXO ROW Analog compressed Voice over IP ports. Field installable.
VSA-4FXO-US6: 4 FXO US 600 ohms analog compressed voice over IP ports. Field installable.
VSA-4FXS-EU: 4 FXS analog compressed voice over IP ports (rest of world version). Field installable.
VSA-4FXS-US: 4 FXS analog compressed voice over IP ports (North American version). Field installable.
VSA-8FXS-EU: 8 FXS analog compressed voice over IP ports (rest of world version). Field installable.
VSA-8FXS-US: 8 FXS analog compressed voice over IP ports (North American version). Field installable.
VSA-MIX-EU: 4 FXS + 2 FXO ROW analog compressed voice over IP ports. Field installable.
VSA-MIX-US6: 4 FXS US + 2 FXO 600 ohms US analog compressed voice over IP ports. Field
installable.
OA-512-VSB-8: 4 ports BRI S/T. 8 compressed channels of Voice over IP. Field installable.
Compression Summary
OA-512-HWE OmniAccess 512 Hardware Engine. Field upgradable. Required for hardware assisted
operations: Frame Relay compression (FRF.9) and PPP compression (STAC-LZS defined by
RFC 1974), and IPSec-based VPN (requires OA-512-SW-VPN)
Ordering Information